Hays County's Utility Usage

* Information posted in accordance with House Bill 3693, Chapter 2264-Section 2264.001(b).

Detailed bills can be obtained through the Hays County Auditor's Office in writing under the

Public Information Act:

County Auditor
712 S. Stagecoach Trail, Suite 1071
San Marcos, TX 78666

COUNTY OF HAYS

RECORD OF ELECTRICITY, WATER, AND NATURAL GAS CONSUMPTION

UTILITY BILLS PAID IN AUGUST 2016

ELECTRIC CONSUMPTION
City of San Marcos
Pedernales Electric Co-Op - Buildings
Pedernales Electric Co-Op - Non Buildings
Bluebonnet Electric Co-Op
Other Companies
Total

WATER CONSUMPTION
City of San Marcos
City of Kyle
Other Companies
Total

NATURAL GAS CONSUMPTION
CenterPoint Energy

CenterPoint Energy

Wimberley Hydro Gas Co.- Propane/Cyclin

SEWER
City of San Marcos
City of Kyle

DRAINAGE
City San Marcos

Metered Amount Units

728,344 KWH
84,720 KWH
195 KWH
100,608 KWH
KWH
913,867 KWH

Metered Amount Units

1,689,215 Gallons
900 Gallons
146,200 Gallons

1,836,315 Gallons

Metered Amount Units

719 CCF
179 MCF
37.4 Gallons

Metered Amount Units

1,474,568 Gallons
900 Gallons

1,475,468 Gallons
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Aggregate Costs
54,019.19
7,681.30

296.83

9,152.58

71,149.90

Aggregate Costs
13,566.30

40.38

2,839.07
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16,445.75

Aggregate Costs
577.18

1,230.30

112.20

AP B B

1,919.68

Aggregate Costs
10,904.31
39.52

10,943.83

Aggregate Costs
2,895.36
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2,895.36



